

North Carolina Department of Transportation
CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1026051
Route: SR 1007 (Owen Drive); 35.0552,-78.8715
County: Cumberland
Location: 0.10 miles west of NC Highway 87 - Site #09-043
Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue
Contract Completion: June 15, 2017
Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE	ITEM	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QNTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	LS	26,482.10	26,482.10
20	0063000000-N	226	Grading (includes undercut)	1	LS	68,305.00	68,305.00
30	0106000000-E	230	Borrow	15000	CY	22.70	340,500.00
40	3030000000-E	862	Steel Beam Guardrail (includes steel posts and composite blocks)	100	LF	21.05	2,105.00
50	3045000000-E	862	Steel Beam Guardrail, Shop Curve	25	LF	23.15	578.75
60	3150000000-N	862	Additional Guardrail Posts (steel; includes composite blocks)	100	Each	63.15	6,315.00
70	3345000000-N	864	Remove and Reset Existing Guardrail	2000	LF	8.70	17,400.00
80	3435000000-N	SP	Wooden Blocks for Guardrail	5	Each	26.30	131.50
90	3656000000-E	876	Geotextile for Drainage	350	SY	4.00	1,400.00
100	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
110	6000000000-E	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	2000	LF	2.50	5,000.00
120	6000900000-E	1610	Stone for Erosion Control, Class B	1500	Ton	40.10	60,150.00
130	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	700	SY	1.70	1,190.00
140	6036000000-E	1660	Seeding and Mulching	3	Acre	2,105.00	6,315.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1026051):

\$545,872.35

CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING, INC.

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1026051
Route: SR 1007 (Owen Drive); 35.0552,-78.8715
County: Cumberland
Location: 0.10 miles west of NC Highway 87 - Site #09-043
Contract Availability: Date Of Purchase Order Issue
Contract Completion: June 15, 2017
Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE	ITEM	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QNTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	LS	34,000.00	34,000.00
20	0063000000-N	226	Grading (includes undercut)	1	LS	235,000.00	235,000.00
30	0106000000-E	230	Borrow	15000	CY	18.00	270,000.00
40	3030000000-E	862	Steel Beam Guardrail (includes steel posts and composite blocks)	100	LF	25.00	2,500.00
50	3045000000-E	862	Steel Beam Guardrail, Shop Curve	25	LF	25.50	637.50
60	3150000000-N	862	Additional Guardrail Posts (steel; includes composite blocks)	100	Each	70.00	7,000.00
70	3345000000-N	864	Remove and Reset Existing Guardrail	2000	LF	10.00	20,000.00
80	3435000000-N	SP	Wooden Blocks for Guardrail	5	Each	30.00	150.00
90	3656000000-E	876	Geotextile for Drainage	350	SY	8.00	2,800.00
100	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00
110	6000000000-E	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	2000	LF	3.50	7,000.00
120	6000900000-E	1610	Stone for Erosion Control, Class B	1500	Ton	70.00	105,000.00
130	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	700	SY	7.00	4,900.00
140	6036000000-E	1660	Seeding and Mulching	3	Acre	5,000.00	15,000.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1026051):

\$733,987.50

LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.